Respect Towards Individual 

xi. Open Work Environment 
xii. Focus on Outcomes 

Additionally, the Project Officer can be assigned with any other work at the discretion of the 
Competent Authority. 

7. Remuneration:- 
The consolidated remuneration of Rs. 75,000/- (Rupees Seventy Five Thousand Only) per 
month.  

8. Nature of Appointment :-  
The Project Officer will be engaged on contract basis initially for a period of One Year 
which can be extended on need basis and performance of incumbent.  

9 Note:  The remuneration as prescribed against post is applicable to the candidates selected